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From: 
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To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
1/31/2018 12:04:03 AM 
Christopher E. Jackson [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=cejackson]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; 
Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]; Peter Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=694cb94ffdfb46c48a9025c28cdd0315-Peter Puglese]; 
Louis A. Atwell [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=latwell]; Fred Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=fjackson]; loren@mcadvise.com 
Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Joi Aldridge [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=jaldridge]; Perla 
Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
CLIPPERS: Traffic Meeting 

Attachments: Los Angeles Clippers Arena EIR Transportation Coordination Meeting 1-31-18.docx 

Hi team, 

I hope you are well and having a good day. We are scheduled to meet in the La Brea Room on the 3rd Floor at the City of 
Inglewood, from 2:30 to Spm. 

Please see the attached agenda for our meeting tomorrow. Please let me know if there are any questions or items you 
would like to add to our agenda. 

Thanks, 
Lisa Trifiletti 
Principal 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. 
(310) 738-2099 cell 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. 
If you are not the addressee you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. 
Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from your system. Trifiletti 
Consulting, Inc. does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved 
business purposes. 

-----Original Appointment----­
From: Lisa Trifiletti 
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2018 3:24 PM 
To: Lisa Trifiletti; Christopher E. Jackson; Brian Boxer; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); 
ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org; Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org); fljackson@cityofinglewood.org; 
loren@mcadvise.com 
Cc: Tom Gaul; jaldridge@cityofinglewood.org; Perla Solis 
Subject: Clippers Traffic Meeting 
When: Wednesday, January 31, 2018 2:30 PM-5:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Inglewood City Hall, la Cienega Conference Rm 


